



This item number and name	<b>13640 Benedict Red Monastery Cheese 60+ 2x600g org.</b>																				
Product image																					
Product description	Benedict Red Monastery cheese is a solid red smear ripened cheese 60+/35% fat. Mild and rounded taste.																				
Ingredients:	Pasteurized cow <b>milk</b> , salt, fermentation culture, rennet (animal). Surface ripening culture: Red smear culture																				
Nutrition information. pr. 100g	<table border="1" data-bbox="526 1254 1173 1590"> <tr> <td>Energy kJ (kcal)</td> <td>1603 (387)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td>35 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- of which saturated</td> <td>22 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>0,1 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>-of which sugars</td> <td>0,1 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary fibre</td> <td>-g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>18 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt</td> <td>1,6g</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </table>			Energy kJ (kcal)	1603 (387)	Fat	35 g	- of which saturated	22 g	Carbohydrate	0,1 g	-of which sugars	0,1 g	Dietary fibre	-g	Protein	18 g	Salt	1,6g		
Energy kJ (kcal)	1603 (387)																				
Fat	35 g																				
- of which saturated	22 g																				
Carbohydrate	0,1 g																				
-of which sugars	0,1 g																				
Dietary fibre	-g																				
Protein	18 g																				
Salt	1,6g																				
Microbiological quality	<i>Listeria monocytogenes</i>	Absence/25g																			
	<i>Salmonella spp.</i>	Absence/25g																			
	<i>E. coli</i>	<10 cfu/g.																			

Product specification **13640 Benedict Red Monastery Cheese 60+ 2x600g org**

TDD 17-05-18

Ripening weeks		4-7						
Total moisturecontent		43%						
Moisturecontent in non-fatty matter		66%						
Total drymatter		57%						
Total fat		35%						
Fat in drymatter		Min. 60%						
Storage		Max. +8°C						
Shelflife		57 days from packing						
Organic		Yes	X					
		No						
Labelling		labelling						
		 DK-ØKO-100 EU-Agriculture  Identity label <b>DK M 123 EF</b>						
Expiration labelling		dd.mm.yyyy						
Primary packaging material		Paper/plastic foil						
Allergens		MILK						
Consumer-unit	Net weight	Gross weight	Height	Width	Depth			
	600g	610g	40mm	150mm	150mm			
	EAN Consumer unit		<b>2854420000014</b>					
Package	Consumerunits /package	Net weight	Gross weight	Height	Width	Depth		
	2	1200g	1283g	85mm	200mm	200mm		
	EAN Package		<b>2854420000014</b>					
Pallet	Pallet type	Package/pallet	package/layer	Layer /pallet	Gross weight	Height inc. pallet	Width	Depth
	EU	224	28	8	310Kg	82cm	120cm	80cm
	EAN pallet		<b>2854420000014</b>					
Custom code								